DATASHEET - BPZ-BR/SASY/MSW/H-5/600
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EL-Nummer
(Norway)

Delivery program
Mounting type

Mounting position

Device mounting positions
Number of poles

Width

Height

Suitable for width

Colour

Devices that can be fitted

applicable for

Assembling quantity

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Distributor assembly busbars (EC001896)

BPZ-BR/SASY/MSW/H-5/600

mm

mm

mm

_ Mounting set IEC Busbar support SASY for MSW application 5 poles
l@ WxH=600x450mm

% Part no.

Catalog No.

Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted
Flush mounted

horizontal

vertikal

5 pole

600

450

600

light gray (RAL 7035)
SASY

IEC busbar support
MSW assembly configuration

for single mounting
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Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Energy distribution system / Distributor assembly busbars

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-40-06-10 [AC0383011])

Height

Width

Depth

With cover

Number of poles

Busbar distance

Busbar height

Busbar thickness

Max. rated current

Short-circuit breaking capacity (lcw)

Busbar position
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kA
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448
520
63
Yes
5
60
30
5
400
0

Centre central
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