DATASHEET - BPZ-BR/SASY/MSW/H-5/600



Mounting set IEC Busbar support SASY for MSW application 5 poles WxH=600x450mm



BPZ-BR/SASY/MSW/H-5/600 Part no.

120715 Catalog No.

EL-Nummer (Norway)

2460991

Delivery program

Donvory program		
Mounting type		Floor standing distribution board Surface mounted Flush mounted
Mounting position		horizontal
Device mounting positions		vertikal
Number of poles		5 pole
Width	mm	600
Height	mm	450
Suitable for width	mm	600
Colour		light gray (RAL 7035)
Devices that can be fitted		SASY
applicable for		IEC busbar support MSW assembly configuration
Assembling quantity		for single mounting

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Distributor assembly busbars (EC001896)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Energy distribution system / Distributor assembly busbars

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-40-06-10 [AC0383011])		
Height	mm	448
Width	mm	520
Depth	mm	63
With cover		Yes
Number of poles		5
Busbar distance	mm	60
Busbar height	mm	30
Busbar thickness	mm	5
Max. rated current	Α	400
Short-circuit breaking capacity (Icw)	kA	0
Busbar position		Centre central